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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Rahul Mandava1 197
Cypress Academy TX

11.700 12.600 12.65012.300 12.60012.300 74.150
8.250 9.200 8.9008.750 7.9508.700 51.750

Prelims
Finals

125.900Combined Total:

Maximus Kongabel2 502
Lakeshore IL

12.350 13.150 11.30011.650 11.75012.300 72.500
8.550 9.400 8.7508.200 9.0008.950 52.850

Prelims
Finals

125.350Combined Total:

Jakson Kurecki3 235
EVO Gym FL

12.350 12.400 11.25011.600 12.20012.600 72.400
9.000 9.100 9.1008.400 8.6508.350 52.600

Prelims
Finals

125.000Combined Total:

Saylor Bowman4 854
USA Gym World UT

11.800 11.900 12.00011.900 11.60011.800 71.000
9.050 9.650 9.0508.500 8.1008.800 53.150

Prelims
Finals

124.150Combined Total:

Elijah Gutierrez5 467
Infinity Gym MI

11.950 12.300 10.40011.450 12.25012.500 70.850
9.100 8.900 9.0508.450 8.4509.050 53.000

Prelims
Finals

123.850Combined Total:

Jason McNeil6 488
La Fleur's FL

11.650 12.550 10.45012.450 12.40012.100 71.600
7.750 9.250 9.0508.400 9.1008.350 51.900

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

Simon Pochinka7 245
Eagle Gym TX

12.100 12.550 10.95012.100 12.60011.500 71.800
8.400 9.400 9.0508.700 8.4007.550 51.500

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Ori Reilly8 352
Gym USA FL

11.650 12.250 10.90012.050 11.50012.700 71.050
7.750 9.200 8.8508.600 8.6508.450 51.500

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

Ethan Owens9 222
DeVeau's IN

12.700 11.450 10.90010.600 12.70012.300 70.650
8.150 9.100 8.7508.500 8.1008.300 50.900

Prelims
Finals

121.550Combined Total:

Blake Bauer10 48
AirTime UT

12.150 12.300 10.50011.650 11.40012.800 70.800
8.300 9.000 8.8007.800 8.2008.600 50.700

Prelims
Finals

121.500Combined Total:

Jacob Fitscher11 802
Stumpfs Gym NY

11.900 12.050 11.55011.450 12.00011.900 70.850
7.900 9.100 8.7008.200 7.9008.300 50.100

Prelims
Finals

120.950Combined Total:

Gavin Thomson12 695
Preston Gym MD

12.250 11.600 12.85011.500 12.05010.900 71.150
8.450 8.050 9.1507.500 8.4507.650 49.250

Prelims
Finals

120.400Combined Total:

Reinis Ragainis13 74
Amplitude GA

11.900 11.050 11.05011.350 12.30012.050 69.700
8.150 9.150 8.6507.900 8.4008.250 50.500

Prelims
Finals

120.200Combined Total:
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Caden Riggins14 19
5280 Gym CO

12.000 11.050 11.50011.200 11.70012.600 70.050
8.250 7.700 8.9508.300 8.0008.900 50.100

Prelims
Finals

120.150Combined Total:

Morgan Szpak15 514
Lakeshore IL

11.700 11.950 9.50011.900 11.25012.000 68.300
8.200 8.950 8.8508.400 8.4008.550 51.350

Prelims
Finals

119.650Combined Total:

AJ Pomales16 640
Orlando Metro FL

12.250 11.300 11.25010.500 11.75012.400 69.450
8.450 8.450 9.0507.850 7.6008.300 49.700

Prelims
Finals

119.150Combined Total:

London Norris17 382
GymTek TN

11.600 12.050 11.00011.500 12.20012.250 70.600
8.350 9.150 8.6508.300 7.6505.150 47.250

Prelims
Finals

117.850Combined Total:

Matthew Kim18 252
Elevate CA

11.600 10.850 11.35010.550 11.40010.700 66.450
7.900 9.200 8.9008.200 8.3508.200 50.750

Prelims
Finals

117.200Combined Total:

Peyton Boerner19 359
Gym World OH

11.900 10.900 10.60010.900 12.00011.950 68.250
7.550 8.950 8.9507.900 7.8007.250 48.400

Prelims
Finals

116.650Combined Total:

Nico Maccario20 610
North Florida Club

11.800 11.600 11.85011.050 11.40010.900 68.600
8.150 7.000 9.0007.800 7.8507.200 47.000

Prelims
Finals

115.600Combined Total:

Logan Hodges21 41
Agility CA

11.900 11.600 9.60010.650 11.75011.400 66.900
3.000 8.400 9.1007.600 7.8006.800 42.700

Prelims
Finals

109.600Combined Total:
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jakson Kurecki1 235 EVO Gym FL 21.35012.350 9.000
Elijah Gutierrez2 467 Infinity Gym MI 21.05011.950 9.100
Maximus Kongabel3 502 Lakeshore IL 20.90012.350 8.550
Saylor Bowman4 854 USA Gym World UT 20.850T 11.800 9.050
Ethan Owens4 222 DeVeau's IN 20.850T 12.700 8.150
AJ Pomales6 640 Orlando Metro FL 20.700T 12.250 8.450
Gavin Thomson6 695 Preston Gym MD 20.700T 12.250 8.450
Simon Pochinka8 245 Eagle Gym TX 20.50012.100 8.400
Blake Bauer9 48 AirTime UT 20.45012.150 8.300
Caden Riggins10 19 5280 Gym CO 20.25012.000 8.250
Reinis Ragainis11 74 Amplitude GA 20.05011.900 8.150
London Norris12 382 GymTek TN 19.950T 11.600 8.350
Rahul Mandava12 197 Cypress Academy TX 19.950T 11.700 8.250
Nico Maccario12 610 North Florida Club 19.950T 11.800 8.150
Morgan Szpak15 514 Lakeshore IL 19.90011.700 8.200
Jacob Fitscher16 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 19.80011.900 7.900
Matthew Kim17 252 Elevate CA 19.50011.600 7.900
Peyton Boerner18 359 Gym World OH 19.45011.900 7.550
Ori Reilly19 352 Gym USA FL 19.400T 11.650 7.750
Jason McNeil19 488 La Fleur's FL 19.400T 11.650 7.750
Logan Hodges21 41 Agility CA 14.90011.900 3.000
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maximus Kongabel1 502 Lakeshore IL 22.55013.150 9.400
Simon Pochinka2 245 Eagle Gym TX 21.95012.550 9.400
Rahul Mandava3 197 Cypress Academy TX 21.800T 12.600 9.200
Jason McNeil3 488 La Fleur's FL 21.800T 12.550 9.250
Saylor Bowman5 854 USA Gym World UT 21.55011.900 9.650
Jakson Kurecki6 235 EVO Gym FL 21.50012.400 9.100
Ori Reilly7 352 Gym USA FL 21.45012.250 9.200
Blake Bauer8 48 AirTime UT 21.30012.300 9.000
London Norris9 382 GymTek TN 21.200T 12.050 9.150
Elijah Gutierrez9 467 Infinity Gym MI 21.200T 12.300 8.900
Jacob Fitscher11 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 21.15012.050 9.100
Morgan Szpak12 514 Lakeshore IL 20.90011.950 8.950
Ethan Owens13 222 DeVeau's IN 20.55011.450 9.100
Reinis Ragainis14 74 Amplitude GA 20.20011.050 9.150
Matthew Kim15 252 Elevate CA 20.05010.850 9.200
Logan Hodges16 41 Agility CA 20.00011.600 8.400
Peyton Boerner17 359 Gym World OH 19.85010.900 8.950
AJ Pomales18 640 Orlando Metro FL 19.75011.300 8.450
Gavin Thomson19 695 Preston Gym MD 19.65011.600 8.050
Caden Riggins20 19 5280 Gym CO 18.75011.050 7.700
Nico Maccario21 610 North Florida Club 18.60011.600 7.000
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Rahul Mandava1 197 Cypress Academy TX 21.05012.300 8.750
Jason McNeil2 488 La Fleur's FL 20.85012.450 8.400
Simon Pochinka3 245 Eagle Gym TX 20.80012.100 8.700
Ori Reilly4 352 Gym USA FL 20.65012.050 8.600
Saylor Bowman5 854 USA Gym World UT 20.40011.900 8.500
Morgan Szpak6 514 Lakeshore IL 20.30011.900 8.400
Jakson Kurecki7 235 EVO Gym FL 20.00011.600 8.400
Elijah Gutierrez8 467 Infinity Gym MI 19.90011.450 8.450
Maximus Kongabel9 502 Lakeshore IL 19.85011.650 8.200
London Norris10 382 GymTek TN 19.80011.500 8.300
Jacob Fitscher11 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 19.65011.450 8.200
Caden Riggins12 19 5280 Gym CO 19.50011.200 8.300
Blake Bauer13 48 AirTime UT 19.45011.650 7.800
Reinis Ragainis14 74 Amplitude GA 19.25011.350 7.900
Ethan Owens15 222 DeVeau's IN 19.10010.600 8.500
Gavin Thomson16 695 Preston Gym MD 19.00011.500 7.500
Nico Maccario17 610 North Florida Club 18.85011.050 7.800
Peyton Boerner18 359 Gym World OH 18.80010.900 7.900
Matthew Kim19 252 Elevate CA 18.75010.550 8.200
AJ Pomales20 640 Orlando Metro FL 18.35010.500 7.850
Logan Hodges21 41 Agility CA 18.25010.650 7.600
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Gavin Thomson1 695 Preston Gym MD 22.00012.850 9.150
Rahul Mandava2 197 Cypress Academy TX 21.55012.650 8.900
Saylor Bowman3 854 USA Gym World UT 21.05012.000 9.050
Nico Maccario4 610 North Florida Club 20.85011.850 9.000
Caden Riggins5 19 5280 Gym CO 20.45011.500 8.950
Jakson Kurecki6 235 EVO Gym FL 20.35011.250 9.100
AJ Pomales7 640 Orlando Metro FL 20.30011.250 9.050
Matthew Kim8 252 Elevate CA 20.250T 11.350 8.900
Jacob Fitscher8 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 20.250T 11.550 8.700
Maximus Kongabel10 502 Lakeshore IL 20.05011.300 8.750
Simon Pochinka11 245 Eagle Gym TX 20.00010.950 9.050
Ori Reilly12 352 Gym USA FL 19.75010.900 8.850
Reinis Ragainis13 74 Amplitude GA 19.70011.050 8.650
Ethan Owens14 222 DeVeau's IN 19.650T 10.900 8.750
London Norris14 382 GymTek TN 19.650T 11.000 8.650
Peyton Boerner16 359 Gym World OH 19.55010.600 8.950
Jason McNeil17 488 La Fleur's FL 19.50010.450 9.050
Elijah Gutierrez18 467 Infinity Gym MI 19.45010.400 9.050
Blake Bauer19 48 AirTime UT 19.30010.500 8.800
Logan Hodges20 41 Agility CA 18.7009.600 9.100
Morgan Szpak21 514 Lakeshore IL 18.3509.500 8.850
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Elijah Gutierrez1 467 Infinity Gym MI 21.55012.500 9.050
Caden Riggins2 19 5280 Gym CO 21.50012.600 8.900
Blake Bauer3 48 AirTime UT 21.40012.800 8.600
Maximus Kongabel4 502 Lakeshore IL 21.25012.300 8.950
Ori Reilly5 352 Gym USA FL 21.15012.700 8.450
Rahul Mandava6 197 Cypress Academy TX 21.00012.300 8.700
Jakson Kurecki7 235 EVO Gym FL 20.95012.600 8.350
AJ Pomales8 640 Orlando Metro FL 20.70012.400 8.300
Ethan Owens9 222 DeVeau's IN 20.600T 12.300 8.300
Saylor Bowman9 854 USA Gym World UT 20.600T 11.800 8.800
Morgan Szpak11 514 Lakeshore IL 20.55012.000 8.550
Jason McNeil12 488 La Fleur's FL 20.45012.100 8.350
Reinis Ragainis13 74 Amplitude GA 20.30012.050 8.250
Jacob Fitscher14 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 20.20011.900 8.300
Peyton Boerner15 359 Gym World OH 19.20011.950 7.250
Simon Pochinka16 245 Eagle Gym TX 19.05011.500 7.550
Matthew Kim17 252 Elevate CA 18.90010.700 8.200
Gavin Thomson18 695 Preston Gym MD 18.55010.900 7.650
Logan Hodges19 41 Agility CA 18.20011.400 6.800
Nico Maccario20 610 North Florida Club 18.10010.900 7.200
London Norris21 382 GymTek TN 17.40012.250 5.150
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jason McNeil1 488 La Fleur's FL 21.50012.400 9.100
Simon Pochinka2 245 Eagle Gym TX 21.00012.600 8.400
Jakson Kurecki3 235 EVO Gym FL 20.85012.200 8.650
Ethan Owens4 222 DeVeau's IN 20.80012.700 8.100
Maximus Kongabel5 502 Lakeshore IL 20.75011.750 9.000
Reinis Ragainis6 74 Amplitude GA 20.700T 12.300 8.400
Elijah Gutierrez6 467 Infinity Gym MI 20.700T 12.250 8.450
Rahul Mandava8 197 Cypress Academy TX 20.55012.600 7.950
Gavin Thomson9 695 Preston Gym MD 20.50012.050 8.450
Ori Reilly10 352 Gym USA FL 20.15011.500 8.650
Jacob Fitscher11 802 Stumpfs Gym NY 19.90012.000 7.900
London Norris12 382 GymTek TN 19.85012.200 7.650
Peyton Boerner13 359 Gym World OH 19.80012.000 7.800
Matthew Kim14 252 Elevate CA 19.75011.400 8.350
Saylor Bowman15 854 USA Gym World UT 19.700T 11.600 8.100
Caden Riggins15 19 5280 Gym CO 19.700T 11.700 8.000
Morgan Szpak17 514 Lakeshore IL 19.65011.250 8.400
Blake Bauer18 48 AirTime UT 19.60011.400 8.200
Logan Hodges19 41 Agility CA 19.55011.750 7.800
AJ Pomales20 640 Orlando Metro FL 19.35011.750 7.600
Nico Maccario21 610 North Florida Club 19.25011.400 7.850
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